
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

NORTH HOLLYWOOD TO PASADENA AND NORTH SAN FERNANDO VALLEY 
BRT IMPROVEMENTS PROJECTS/PS44432010 TASK ORDER 009 

 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Exercise Task Order Option No. 1 Approved 10/3/19  $175,089 

2 Exercise Contract Modification 
Authority (CMA) for Task Order 

Approved 10/15/20 $100,000 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $275,089 

 Original Contract: Approved 7/10/18 $525,013 

 Total:   $800,102 

     

 
 

ATTACHMENT B-2 


